SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

Completed Total Continuin Milita Volunteer or | .. . . Total Not
SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY Inter'r:ship Reported Employed Educatior? Servig Service Still Looking | Not Looking Reported | Reported
Campus Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
Charles W. Davidson College of Engineering 45! 5% 966 618! 64% 39: 4% 6 1% 2:  0%| 295! 31% 2: 0% 966 1303
College of Health and Human Sciences 14;: 3% 463 239: 52% 43;: 9% 0: 0% 4 1%| 171: 37% 4 1% 463 903
College of Humanities and the Arts 14 4% 383 192; 50% 34 9% 0 0% 2 1%| 148 39% 5 1% 383 723
College of Professional and Global Education 2; 1% 308 227 74% 2 1% 0 0% 1 0% 72; 23% 5 2% 308 404
College of Science 12 4% 338 184; 54% 36; 11% 0i 0% 3 1%| 111i 33% 2 1% 338 494
College of Social Sciences 100 1% 676 357{ 53% 788 12% 1 0% 10 1%| 220! 33% 28 0% 676 1358
Connie L. Lurie College of Education 28 1% 262 169 65% 208 8% 0i 0% 3 1% 65{ 25% 4i 2% 262 359
Lucas College and Graduate School of Business 67: 8% 827 548 66% 36: 4% 0 0% 1 0%| 233: 28% 5 1% 827 1202
Campus Total 166: 4% 4,223 2,534 60%: 288: 7% 7. 0% 26: 1%: 1,315 31% 29 1% 4,223 6,746
Undergraduate Programs Qty. : % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. Qty.
Charles W. Davidson College of Engineering 40 9% 462 301: 65% 31 7% 6 1% 0 0%| 121 26% 2 0% 462 702
College of Health and Human Sciences 14: 4% 341 154: 45% 40! 12% 0 0% 4 1% 141 41% 1 0% 341 662
College of Humanities and the Arts 14: 4% 338 163; 48% 32: 9% 0: 0% 2 1%| 135: 40% 4 1% 338 651
College of Professional and Global Education 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0
College of Science 11 4% 256 124; 48% 31: 12% 0i 0% 2 1% 95; 37% 2 1% 256 369
College of Social Sciences 8 1% 596 291 49% 74: 12% 1 0% 9i  2%| 211i 35% 2; 0% 596 1236
Connie L. Lurie College of Education 0i 0% 123 66 54% 20i 16% 0i 0% 28 2% 311 25% 3 2% 123 163
Lucas College and Graduate School of Business 63i 8% 765 491 64% 35 5% 0 0% 1 0%| 229i 30% 5 1% 765 1,140
Undergraduate Programs Total 150: 5% 2,881 1,590 55%: 263 9% 7 0% 20 1%: 963 33% 19 1% 2,881 4,923
Graduate Programs Qty. : % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
Charles W. Davidson College of Engineering 5 1% 504 317¢ 63% 8 2% 0 0% 2 0%| 174: 35% 0 0% 504 601
College of Health and Human Sciences 0: 0% 122 85: 70% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 30: 25% 3 2% 122 241
College of Humanities and the Arts 0i 0% 45 29: 64% 2: 4% 0i 0% 0i 0% 13 29% 1 2% 45 72
College of Professional and Global Education 2: 1% 308 227 74% 2 1% 0 0% 1 0% 72; 23% 5 2% 308 404
College of Science 11 1% 82 60;: 73% 5 6% 0: 0% 1 1% 16; 20% 0: 0% 82 125
College of Social Sciences 2; 3% 80 66;: 83% 4: 5% 0i 0% 1 1% 9i 1% 0i 0% 80 122
Connie L. Lurie College of Education 2; 1% 139 103; 74% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 1% 34 24% 1 1% 139 196
Lucas College and Graduate School of Business 4i 6% 62 57¢ 92% 1 2% 0 0% 0 0% 4 6% 0 0% 62 61
Graduate Programs Total 16i 1% 1,342 944: 70% 25; 2% 0: 0% 6 0% 352! 26% 10 1% 1,342 1,822
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU gg\l}%RR
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

Charles W. Davidson College of Engineering ?;::_T:;?: Relf:tle d Employed ZZT:;:?: gl;:tl?g Volsl;::,ei(e:; °" | still Looking | Not Looking ReL(Ltftled Re: :rtted
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BS, Aerospace Engineering 2i 10% 20 14¢ 70% 1 5% 1 5% 0 0% 4: 20% 0 0% 20 36
BS, Aviation 11 5% 21 14: 67% 1 5% 4: 19% 0: 0% 2: 10% 0: 0% 21 34
BS, Biomedical Engineering 0: 0% 27 12 44% 5 19% 0 0% 0 0% 9: 33% 0 0% 27 45
BS, Chemical Engineering 3i 16% 19 13; 68% 1 5% 0i 0% 0i 0% 5 26% 0i 0% 19 29
BS, Civil Engineering 9 18% 50 33; 66% 3i 6% 0i 0% 0i 0% 14 28% 0i 0% 50 78
BS, Computer Engineering 6 10% 59 37¢ 63% 5 8% 0 0% 0 0% 17 29% 0 0% 59 91
BS, Electrical Engineering 0: 0% 58 36: 62% 6: 10% 0 0% 0 0% 16 28% 0 0% 58 84
BS, General Engineering 0i 0% 1 1: 100% 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2
BS, Industrial and Systems Engineering 10 4% 27 17: 63% 4: 15% 0 0% 0 0% 5 19% 1 4% 27 47
BS, Industrial Technology, Computer Electronics 1 6% 18 15 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2;: 1% 1 6% 18 21
BS, Industr. Tech., Computer Electr. & Network Tech. 0: 0% 10 8: 80% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2: 20% 0 0% 10 16
BS, Industrial Technology, Manufacturing Systems 3 27% 11 100 91% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 9% 0 0% 11 7
BS, Materials Engineering 0: 0% 6 4: 67% 1: 17% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 17% 0 0% 6 13
BS, Mechanical Engineering 7: 10% 67 44: 66% 4: 6% 1 1% 0: 0% 18: 27% 0: 0% 67 104
BS, Software Engineering 7: 10% 68 43; 63% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 25! 37% 0 0% 68 95
Undergraduate Programs Total 40 9% 462 301; 65% 31 7% 6 1% 0 0%: 121 26% 2 0% 462 702
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MS, Aerospace Engineering 0i 0% 11 7: 64% 0 0% 0 0% 1 9% 3 27% 0 0% 11 11
MS, Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Devices 0 0% 2 11 50% 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 4
MS, Biomedical Engineering 0: 0% 14 9i 64% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0% 3: 21% 0 0% 14 23
MS, Chemical Engineering 0: 0% 8 6: 75% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2: 25% 0 0% 8 11
MS, Civil Engineering 0: 0% 22 10; 45% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 12; 55% 0: 0% 22 25
MS, Computer Engineering 0: 0% 56 28: 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 28: 50% 0 0% 56 64
MS, Electrical Engineering 0: 0% 77 37: 48% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1% 39 51% 0 0% 77 81
MS, Engineering 0: 0% 19 17: 89% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2: 1% 0: 0% 19 30
MS, Engineering Management 2;: 6% 34 23; 68% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 11: 32% 0 0% 34 42
MS, Engineering/Industrial Management 0i 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 1 0
MS, Human Factors/Ergonomics 11 4% 26 208 77% 2; 8% 0i 0% 0i 0% 4; 15% 0i 0% 26 38
MS, Industrial and Systems Engineering 0i 0% 17 111 65% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 35% 0 0% 17 17
MS, Materials Engineering 0i 0% 6 3i 50% 11 17% 0 0% 0 0% 2i 33% 0 0% 6 11
MS, Mechanical Engineering 2 7% 29 24: 83% 1 3% 0: 0% 0: 0% 4: 14% 0: 0% 29 34
MS, Quality Assurance 0: 0% 4 4: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 4 4
MS, Software Engineering 0: 0% 178 117; 66% 2 1% 0: 0% 0: 0% 57: 32% 0: 0% 178 206
Graduate Programs Total 5 1% 504; 179: 36% 6: 1% 0: 0% 0: 0% 73: 14% 0: 0% 504 601
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU gg\l}%RR
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME
College of Health and Human Sciences ?;::_T:;?: Relfftle d Employed ZZT:;:?: gl;:tl?g VOISZT:;::; ©f | still Looking | Not Looking ReL(Ltftled Re:::ted
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BS, Athletic Training 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 0% 0 5
BS, Applied Nutrition 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 100% 0: 0% 1 0]
BS, Health Science 0; 0% 1 0 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 1 100% 0; 0% 1 1
BS, Health Science/Health Services 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
BS, Kinesiology 2; 2% 90 27; 30% 17 19% 0i 0% 0i 0% 45¢ 50% 0i 0% 90 182
BS, Kinesiology (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0i 0% 4 2i 50% 2i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 12
BS, Nursing 0i 0% 36 178 47% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 18: 50% 1 3% 36 94
BS, Nursing with RN 1@ 6% 17 16; 94% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1 6% 0: 0% 17 42
BS, Nutritional Science 0; 0% 0 0 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0 2
BS, Nutritional Science/Applied Nu 1: 14% 7 4; 57% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 43% 0 0% 7 31
BS, Nutritional Science/Dietetics 2; 14% 14 7: 50% 4: 29% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3i 21% 0: 0% 14 22
BS, Nutritional Science/Food Mgmt 0 0% 1 1i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1
BS, Nutritional Science/Packaging 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
BS, Packaging 0: 0% 9 5 56% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 11% 3: 33% 0: 0% 9 10
BS, Physical Education/Adult Adapt 0; 0% 0 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0; 0% 0 2
BS, Public Health 4: 4% 98 47 48% 12 12% 0i 0% 2; 2% 37; 38% 0i 0% 98 146
BS, Public Health/Health Services 11 4% 24 9 38% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 4% 14; 58% 0i 0% 24 31
BS, Recreation 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 2
BS, Recreation/Recreation Mgt 1: 25% 4 4: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 6
BS, Recreation/Recreation Therapy 1 9% 11 7 64% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4: 36% 0 0% 1 28
BA, Social Work 1: 4% 24 8: 33% 5: 21% 0: 0% 0: 0% 11; 46% 0: 0% 24 43
Undergraduate Programs Total 14: 4% 341: 154;: 45% 40: 12% 0 0% 4 1% 141: 41% 1 0% 341 657:
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
DNP, Doctor of Nursing Practice 0i 0% 7 7: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 7 6
MA, Kinesiology 0: 0% 2 2: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2 7
MA, Kinesiology, Athletic Training 0: 0% 1 1; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1
MA, Kinesiology, Exercise Physiology 0i 0% 3 1i 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2; 67% 0 0% 3 4
MA, Kinesiology, Sport Management 0i 0% 4 4i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 6
MA, Kinesiology, Sport Studies 0 0% 1 1i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 0
MS, Nursing 0i 0% 5 5! 100% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 5 5
MS, Nursing, Family Nurse Practition 0 0% 11 7 64% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4: 36% 0 0% 1 8
MS, Nutritional Science 0; 0% 6 4 67% 2; 33% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 6 8
MS, Occupational Therapy 0: 0% 14 5 36% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 7: 50% 2: 14% 14 68
MPH, Public Health 0: 0% 13 9: 69% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 4i 31% 0: 0% 13 19
MSW, Social Work 0: 0% 32 18: 56% 1 3% 0: 0% 0: 0% 11: 34% 1 3% 32 74
MSW, Social Work-Hybrid 0i 0% 23 218 91% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 0% 2; 9% 0 0% 23 35
Graduate Programs Total 0: 0% 122; 85: 70% 3 2% 0: 0% 0: 0% 30: 25% 3 2% 122 241
CAREER

Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation.
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes 2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

College of Humanities and the Arts ?;::_T:;?: Relfftle d Employed ZZT:;:?: gl;:tl?g VOISZI:;::; °"| still Looking | Not Looking ReL(Ltftled Re:::ted
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BS, Advertising 3i 16% 19 111 58% 1 5% 0: 0% 0: 0% 7: 37% 0i 0% 19 23
BA, Art History and Visual Culture 0 0% 2 2i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 1
BFA, Art/Animation/lllustration 4: 15% 26 19; 73% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 7: 27% 0: 0% 26 28
BA, Art/Art Hist & Visual Culture 0; 0% 1 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 100% 0i 0% 1 2
BFA, Art/Design Studies (Conc) 2; 15% 13 8 62% 2; 15% 0i 0% 0i 0% 3i 23% 0i 0% 13 16
BFA, Art/Digital Media Art 0i 0% 23 10i 43% 1 4% 0i 0% 0i 0% 12; 52% 0i 0% 23 37
BFA, Art/Photography 0i 0% 7 3 43% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 4 57% 0i 0% 7 18
BFA, Art/Pictorial Arts 0i 0% 3 0 0% 1: 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2; 67% 0: 0% 3 8
BFA, Art/Spatial Arts 0i 0% 1 0 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1 7
BA, Art/Studio (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0; 0% 6 11 17% 2; 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3: 50% 0: 0% 6 4
BA, Art/Studio Practice 0: 0% 7 2i 29% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 5: 71% 0: 0% 7 20
BA, Chinese 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1 100% 1 3
BM, Music, Composition 0i 0% 1 1i 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 1
BA, Creative Arts 0i 0% 2 1: 50% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 50% 0: 0% 2 4
BA, Dance 0i 0% 2 2: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 2 3
BFA, Dance 0; 0% 0 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 2
BA, Design Studies 3i 6% 47 23 49% 1 2% 0i 0% 0i 0% 23 49% 0i 0% 47 92
BA, English 0i 0% 14 111 79% 2i 14% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 7% 0i 0% 14 19
BA, English (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0: 0% 9 2i 22% 5: 56% 0 0% 0 0% 2: 22% 0 0% 9 19
BA, English/Creative Writing 0i 0% 5 0 0% 1: 20% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3: 60% 1: 20% 5 22
BA, English/ProfTech Writing 0i 0% 10 4: 40% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 6: 60% 0; 0% 10 19
BFA, Graphic Design 1: 14% 7 4: 57% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3: 43% 0: 0% 7 14
BA, Humanities/American Studies 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0 2
BA, Humanities/Asian Studies 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 2
BA, Humanities/European Studies 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0: 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 1
BA, Humanities/Liberal Arts 0i 0% 5 2i 40% 1: 20% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2: 40% 0: 0% 5 5
BS, Humanities/Religious Studies 0i 0% 2 1: 50% 1: 50% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2 2
BA, Industrial Design 0; 0% 8 3i 38% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 5! 63% 0i 0% 8 13
BFA, Interior Design 0i 0% 4 2i 50% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 2 50% 0i 0% 4 21
BA, Japanese 0i 0% 8 1 13% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 6 75% 1 13% 8 6
BM, Jazz Studies 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 3
BS, Journalism 0i 0% 17 12 71% 1 6% 0: 0% 0: 0% 4: 24% 0: 0% 17 35
BA, Liberal Stud (Teach Prep-Mult) 0i 0% 19 3i 17% 5 28% 0: 0% 0: 0% 9 50% 1 6% 18 37
BA, Liberal Stud/Int. Teacher Prep 0 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 100% 0 0% 1 3
BA, Linguistics 0: 0% 4 3i 75% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 25% 0: 0% 4 11
BA, Music 0: 0% 3 11 33% 1i 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1i 33% 0: 0% 3 6
BM, Music Education 1i 25% 4 2i 50% 1i 25% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1i 25% 0i 0% 4 15
BM, Music, Performance 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 5
BA, Philosophy 0i 0% 5 1: 20% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1: 20% 3i 60% 0: 0% 5 21
BS, Public Relations 0; 0% 11 5/ 45% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 6 55% 0i 0% 11 27
BA, Radio-Television-Film 0i 0% 28 17 61% 2; 7% 0i 0% 0i 0% 9 32% 0i 0% 28 53
BA, Spanish 0i 0% 6 11 20% 3i 60% 0i 0% 0i 0% 11 20% 0i 0% 5 12
BA, Theatre Arts 0i 0% 6 5! 83% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 11 17% 0i 0% 6 9
BA, Theatre Arts (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0: 0% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 0
Undergraduate Programs Total 14;: 4% 338: 163: 49% 32: 10% 0: 0% 2: 1% 135: 40% 4 1% 336 651:

Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU gg\l}%RR 4



SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

”, Completed Total Continuing Military Volunteer or| .. . . Total Not
Sellps mal e U LEs sUE e i Internship | Reported Employed Education Service Service Still Looking | Not Looking Reported | Reported
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MA, Art History and Visual Culture 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 6
MA, Art/Digital Media Art 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 100% 0 0% 1 1
MFA, Art/Photography 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 100% 0 0% 1 3
MFA, Art/Pictorial Arts 0i 0% 1 1; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4
MFA, English, Creative Writing 0i 0% 4 3i 75% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 25% 0 0% 4 5
MA, English 0i 0% 5 5i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 7
MA, Linguistics 0: 0% 6 5i 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1@ 17% 0 0% 6 6
MS, Mass Communication 0 0% 6 4i 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2i 33% 0 0% 6 7
MA, Music 0: 0% 9 7: 78% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2: 22% 0 0% 9 13
MA, Music Education 0: 0% 2 2; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7
MA, Philosophy 0i 0% 2 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 0 0% 2 3
MA, Spanish 0i 0% 3 1i 33% 1i 33% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 33% 0 0% 3 6
MA, TESOL 0: 0% 5 11 20% 1: 20% 0 0% 0 0% 3i 60% 1: 20% 5 4
Graduate Programs Total 0: 0% 45; 29: 64% 2: 4% 0: 0% 0: 0% 13: 29% 1 2% 45 72;

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

. . Completed Total Continuing Military Volunteer or| ... . . Total Not
Sl alesssivil s b e e Internship | Reported Employed Education Service Service SLlLE D] LG Reported | Reported
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BA, Continuing Studies 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0
Undergraduate Programs Total 0: 0% 0: | 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MA, Archives and Records Administration 0 0% 8 6i 75% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2i 25% 0 0% 8 14
MS, Data Analytics 2: 13% 15 9i 60% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0% 5: 33% 0 0% 15 24
MS, Informatics 0: 0% 9 7i 78% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2: 22% 0 0% 9 7
MA, Library and Information Science 0: 0% 276 205; 74% 1 0% 0 0% 1 0% 63; 23% 5 2% 276 359
Graduate Programs Total 2: 1% 308: | 227; 74% 2 1% 0 0% 1 0% 72: 23% 5. 2% 308 404:
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU EQ&%RR

5



SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

. Completed Total Continuing Military Volunteeror| .. . . Total Not
s e e Inter'r:ship Reported Employed Education Service Service Still Looking | Not Looking Reported | Reported
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BS, Applied Maths, Applied and Computational 2: 10% 21 8! 38% 2: 10% 0: 0% 0: 0% 11 52% 0i 0% 21 27
BS, Applied Maths, Economics and Actuarial Sci 0 0% 5 11 20% 11 20% 0 0% 0 0% 3i 60% 0 0% 5 10
BS, Applied Mathematics, Statistics 0i 0% 3 1: 33% 1: 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1i 33% 0; 0% 3 12
BS, Biological Sciences, Ecology and Evolution 0i 0% 5 1i 20% 1i 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2; 40% 1i 20% 5 4
BS, Biological Sciences, Marine Biology 0i 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 3i 150% 0 0% 2 4
BS, Biological Sciences, Microbiology 0i 0% 14 5! 36% 5! 36% 0 0% 0 0% 4i 29% 0 0% 14 24
BS, Biological Sciences, Molecular Biology 0i 0% 14 5i 36% 51 36% 0 0% 0 0% 4: 29% 0 0% 14 20
BS, Biological Sciences, Systems Physiology 0i 0% 13 5 38% 3i 23% 0 0% 0 0% 5: 38% 0 0% 13 29
BA, Biological Sciences 1: 4% 25 10; 40% 3i 12% 0: 0% 0: 0% 10; 40% 1 4% 25 33
BA, Chemistry 0: 0% 3 1: 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2: 67% 0: 0% 3 6
BS, Chemistry 0: 0% 3 1i 33% 1i 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1i 33% 0: 0% 3 5
BS, Chemistry, Biochemistry 0: 0% 22 13: 59% 3i 14% 0: 0% 1 5% 5 23% 0: 0% 22 27
BS, Computer Science 7 6% 108 69 64% 4i 4% 0i 0% 0: 0% 34i 31% 0i 0% 108 138
BA, Earth Science 0: 0% 1 0 0% 1: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 1 0
BS, Geology 1: 33% 3 1: 33% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0; 0% 2; 67% 0; 0% 3 1
BA, Mathematics 0i 0% 5 0 0% 1i 20% 0i 0% 0i 0% 4 80% 0i 0% 5 10
BA, Mathematics, Prep for Teaching 0i 0% 1 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 100% 0i 0% 1 9
BS, Meteorology 0i 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1
BS, Meteorology, Climate Science 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 100% 0 0% 1 0
BA, Physics (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
BA, Physics 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0 3
BS, Physics 0: 0% 2 0 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2: 100% 0: 0% 2 5
Undergraduate Programs Total 11: 4% 252; 124: 49% 31: 12% 0: 0% 2: 1% 95: 38% 2: 1% 252 369:
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MS, Bioinformatics 0: 0% 3 3: 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3 5
MS, Biological Sciences, Ecology and Evolution 0: 0% 4 3i 75% 1i 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 5
MS, Biological Sciences, Mol. Biology & Microbiology 0i 0% 5 5; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 5
MS, Biological Sciences, Physiology 0i 0% 1 1 100% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 1
MA, Biological Sciences 0 0% 1 1i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4
MBT, Biotechnology 0i 0% 5 4i 80% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 11 20% 0i 0% 5 9
MS, Chemistry 0i 0% 5 1: 20% 2; 40% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2; 40% 0: 0% 5 3
MA, Chemistry 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0: 0% 0 0
MS, Computer Science 0: 0% 34 29: 85% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 5: 15% 0: 0% 34 39
MS, Geology 0: 0% 3 3i 100% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3 7
MS, Marine Science 0 0% 1 1; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4
MA, Mathematics 0i 0% 1 0 0% 0: 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 1 5
MS, Mathematics Education 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 5
MS, Medical Product Development Management 0: 0% 7 5 71% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 14% 1i 14% 0 0% 7 8
MS, Meteorology 0i 0% 3 1i 33% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 2; 67% 0i 0% 3 2
MS, Physics 0i 0% 2 0 0% 1i 50% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1i 50% 0i 0% 2 4
MS, Physics, Computational Physics 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
MS, Physics, Modern Optics 0i 0% 1 0 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 100% 0i 0% 1 3
MA, Science Education 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 5
MS, Statistics 18 17% 6 3i 50% 18 17% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2; 33% 0: 0% 6 10
Graduate Programs Total 1 1% 82: 60: 73% 5 6% 0 0% 1 1% 16; 20% 0 0% 82 125:

CAREER

Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation.
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes 2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

College of Social Sciences ?;::_'::;?: ReL(Lt:tle d Employed ZZT::;:?: gl;:tl?g VOISl;:tei(e::; o | still Looking | Not Looking ReL(Lt:tle d Re:::te d
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BA, African-American Studies 0i 0% 3 3i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0i 0% 0] 0% 3 5
BA, Anthropology 1: 10% 10 7: 70% 0: 0% 0: 0% 0: 0% 3: 30% 0] 0% 10 13
BA, Behavioral Science 0i 0% 36 31; 86% 3i 8% 0: 0% 0: 0% 2; 6% 0f 0% 36 24
BA, Chicana and Chicano Studies 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 2
BA, Communication Studies 0i 0% 115 68 59% 11 10% 1 1% 1 1% 34 30% 0| 0% 115 218
BA, Economics 0i 0% 21 9! 43% 3i 14% 0i 0% 1 5% 8! 38% 0| 0% 21 33
BS, Economics 0i 0% 18 41 22% 3i 17% 0i 0% 0i 0% 10i 56% 0| 0% 18 71
BA, Environmental Studies 1@ 8% 12 3i 25% 3i 25% 0: 0% 1 8% 5: 42% 0| 0% 12 18
BS, Environmental Studies 0i 0% 8 3 38% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 5 63% 0f 0% 8 25
BA, Environmental Studies, Energy 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 100% 0 0% 1 3
BA, Environmental Studies, Environmental Impact 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
BA, Environmental Studies, Prep for Teaching 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0
BA, Envr Studies/EnvrRest&Res Mgmt 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0: 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0 0% 0f 0% 0 1
BS, Forensic Science/Biology 0: 0% 8 2: 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6: 75% 0 0% 8 10
BS, Forensic Science/Chemistry 0: 0% 2 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 0 0% 2 4
BA, Geography 0i 0% 2 2; 100% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0| 0% 2 2
BA, Global Studies 0i 0% 6 5/ 83% 0i 0% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 17% 0| 0% 6 7
BA, History 0i 0% 16 9! 56% 2i 13% 0i 0% 0i 0% 4i 25% 0| 0% 16 28
BS, Justice Studies 0i 0% 41 22i 54% 4i 10% 0i 0% 1 2% 14; 34% 0| 0% 41 130
BS, Justice Studies/Criminology 0: 0% 27 18; 67% 3i 1% 0 0% 1 4% 5. 19% 0 0% 27 40
BA, Mexican American Studies 0i 0% 3 2: 67% 1t 33% 0: 0% 0; 0% 0; 0% 0f 0% 3 4
BA, Organizational Studies 0 0% 2 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 50% 0 0% 2 4
BA, Political Science 0: 0% 30 8i 27% 6 20% 0: 0% 0: 0% 16: 53% 0| 0% 30 75
BA, Psychology 3 2% 136 45: 33% 22: 16% 0: 0% 2 1% 63: 46% 1 1% 136 317
BS, Psychology 0i 0% 20 8 40% 7: 35% 0i 0% 0i 0% 5 25% 0| 0% 20 49
BA, Social Science, (Teach Prep-Mult) 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 0
BA, Social Science, (Teach Prep-Sngl) 0: 0% 2; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 2 1
BA, Sociology 1 2% 49 19{ 39% 4: 8% 0i 0% 0i 0% 21; 43% 1 2% 49 114
BA, Sociology, Community Change 1 9% 11 8 73% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1 9% 3i 27% 0| 0% 11 11
BA, Sociology, Race and Ethnic Studies 0 0% 2 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 0 0% 2 4
BA, Sociology, Social Interaction 11 10% 10 8! 80% 1t 10% 0i 0% 0i 0% 1t 10% 0| 0% 10 15
BA, Sociology, Women, Gender and Sexuality Studies 0 0% 4 2i 50% 11 25% 0 0% 0 0% 11 25% 0 0% 4 6
Undergraduate Programs Total 8 1% 596 291: 49% 74: 12% 1 0% 9: 2% 211: 35% 2: 0% 596 1,235:

Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU gg\l}%RR 7



SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

Gotege ofSoialsiencs e | sty _Employed | o irs | Uy |V st ooking ot Looking| 1o | Mot
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MA, Applied Anthropology 0i 0% 4 4: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 7
MA, Chicana and Chicano Studies 0 0% 2 2i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2
MA, Communication Studies 10 1% 9 7: 78% 11 1% 0 0% 0 0% 11 1% 0 0% 9 7
MS, Criminology/Global Criminology 0i 0% 7 7; 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 3
MA, Economics 0 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1¢ 100% 0 0% 1 0
MA, Economics, Applied Economics 0 0% 3 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 33% 0 0% 3 3
MS, Environmental Studies 0i 0% 4 11 25% 2i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 0 0% 4 7
MA, Geography 0: 0% 1 1: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1
MA, History 0: 0% 6 5: 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 17% 0 0% 6 6
MA, History/History Education 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
MS, Justice Studies 0i 0% 3 3i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 6
MA, Mexican American Studies 0 0% 1 1i 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2
MA, Psychology, Clinical Psychology 0: 0% 4 4: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 12
MA, Psychology, Industrial and Organizational 1: 20% 5 5: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 8
MA, Psychology, Research and Experimental 0: 0% 4 3i 75% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 25% 0 0% 4 8
MA, Psychology 0i 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 2
MPA, Public Administration 0i 0% 11 108 91% 1 9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 11 21
MA, Sociology 0i 0% 2 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 50% 0 0% 2 4
MUP, Urban Planning 0: 0% 13 100 77% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8% 2i 15% 0 0% 13 22
Graduate Programs Total 2: 3% 80: 66: 83% 4: 5% 0 0% 1 1% 9: 1% 0 0% 80 122;
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU ggl}%RR
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME

Connie L. Lurie College of Education ?;::_T:;?: ReL(Lt:tle d Employed ZZT:;:?: gl;:tl?g VOISZT:,eiz; °"| stin Looking | Not Looking ReL(Ltftled Re: :rtted
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BA, Child and Adolescent Development 0i 0% 62 32i 52% 7 11% 0 0% 1 2% 19i 31% 2 3% 62 82
BA, Child and Adolescent Dev., Prep for Teaching 0 0% 38 21i 55% 8 21% 0 0% 0 0% 9i 24% 0 0% 38 48
BA, Communicative Disorders and Sciences 0: 0% 23 13: 57% 5: 22% 0 0% 1 4% 3 13% 1 4% 23 33
Undergraduate Programs Total 0: 0% 123: 66: 54% 20: 16% 0 0% 2 2% 31: 25% 3 2% 123 163:
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MA, Child and Adolescent Development 0: 0% 2 1i 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1: 50% 0 0% 2 4
MA, Counseling and Guidance 0 0% 29 231 79% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6: 21% 0 0% 29 40
MA, Education, Curriculum and Instruction (LACES) 1 2% 54 36: 67% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2% 16 30% 1 2% 54 78
MA, Education/Counseling & Student 0 0% 6 5 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 11 17% 0 0% 6 11
MA, Education, Special Education 1 9% 11 9 82% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2i 18% 0 0% 11 18
MA, Education, Speech Pathology 0 0% 21 16; 76% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5i 24% 0 0% 21 18
MA, Education, SpeechPathology-Guam 0i 0% 8 6 75% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2i 25% 0 0% 8 9
MA, Educational Leadership 0 0% 7 7 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 14
MA, Educational Leadership, ESL 0: 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
MA, Teacher Education, Multiple Subject 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
MA, Teaching 0: 0% 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1i 100% 0 0% 1 1
Graduate Programs Total 2 1% 139: 103: 74% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1% 34: 24% 1 1% 139 195;
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU ggl}%RR
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SJSU Spartan First Destination Survey: Initial Career Outcomes

2020-2021 Graduates

EXPERIENCE INITIAL CAREER OUTCOME
Lucas College and Graduate College of Business ?;:_T:::: Relf:tle d Employed ZZT:;:?: gl;:tl?g VOISZT:,eiz; °r| stin Looking | Not Looking R eltzt:tle d Re: :rtte d
Undergraduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % | Qty. % Qty. Qty.
BS, Business Administration, Accounting 18: 20% 92 61: 66% 6 7% 0 0% 0 0% 23i 25% 2 2% 92 128
BS, Business Administration, Accounting Info. Systems 1 8% 13 5 38% 3i 23% 0 0% 0 0% 5 38% 0 0% 13 17
BS, Business Administration, Business Analytics 4: 9% 43 20; 47% 6: 14% 0 0% 0 0% 16; 37% 0 0% 43 60
BS, Business Administration, Corp. Acctg and Finance 3i 19% 16 14; 88% 1 6% 0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 16 20
BS, Business Administration, Entrepreneurship 28 7% 28 22 79% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5i 18% 1 4% 28 53
BS, Business Administration, Finance 7 8% 89 58{ 65% 6 7% 0 0% 0 0% 22i 25% 1 1% 89 112
BS, Business Administration, General Business 1 2% 51 39! 76% 2 4% 0 0% 0 0% 10i 20% 0 0% 51 67
BS, Business Administration, Global Operations Mgmt 0 0% 15 12i 80% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3i 20% 0 0% 15 17
BS, Business Administration, Human Resource Mgmt 4: 9% 45 29: 64% 2 4% 0 0% 0 0% 14;: 31% 0 0% 45 59
BS, Business Administration, International Business 0 0% 11 3 27% 0 0% 0 0% 1 9% 7: 64% 0 0% 1 64
BS, Business Administration, Management 9 9% 100 70: 70% 2i 2% 0 0% 0 0% 27 27% 1 1% 100 145
BS, Business Administration, Marketing 5 4% 139 83i 60% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 52i 37% 0 0% 139 209
BS, Business Administration, Mgmt Info. Systems 8 8% 98 62: 63% 2: 2% 0 0% 0 0% 34; 35% 0 0% 98 149
BS, Business Admin., Hospitality, Tourism, Event Mgt 1 4% 25 131 52% 2 8% 0 0% 0 0% 10 40% 0 0% 25 40
Undergraduate Programs Total 63 8% 765; 491 64% 35 5% 0 0% 1 0%: 229: 30% 5 1% 765 1,140:
Graduate Programs Qty. i % Qty. Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. % Qty. Qty.
MS, Accountancy 4 33% 12 111 92% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 8% 0 0% 12 13
MS, Business Administration, Management 0i 0% 29 26 90% 1 3% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7% 0 0% 29 32
MS, Business Administration, Fast 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1
MS, Business Administration, Off 0i 0% 6 5i 83% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 10 17% 0 0% 6 2
MS, Taxation 0: 0% 7 7: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 7
MS, Transportation Management 0: 0% 8 8: 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 6
Graduate Programs Total 4: 6% 62: 57 92% 1 2% 0 0% 0 0% 4 6% 0 0% 62 61:
Reports drawn from student responses to the Spartan First Destination Survey and data collected by the SJSU Career Center within six months after graduation. SJSU gg\l}%RR 10
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